
Bus 13 
Murna 

AM                                      PM 
3:10 Slater 
3:20 East D & Cedar 
3:22 Riverside & Gordonia 
3:24 Adams & Gordonia 
3:25 Adams & Birch 
3:27 Crane & Fir 
3:35 BHS 
3:40 HMS 
3:50 Cedar & East D 
3:52 Riverside & Gordonia 
3:54 Adams & Gordonia 
3:56 Adams & Birch 
3:59 Crane Blvd & Fir 
4:00 HC Vet Clinic 
4:09 32522 Steens View 
4:19 Hwy 78 & Oil Well Rd 
4:21 Hwy 78 & Hutchensen 
4:22 35566 Hutchensen Lane 
4:23 35964 Hutchensen Lane 
4:43 Bus Shop 

6:52 Hwy 78 & Hutchensen 
6:55 35964 Hutchensen Lane 
6:57 35566 Hutchensen Lane 
7:02 Hwy 78 & Oil Well Rd 
7:12 32522 Steens View 
7:20 Crane Blvd & Fir 
7:24 Cedar & E Street 
7:26 Riverside & Gordonia 
7:28 Adams & Gordonia 
7:30 Adams & Birch 
7:35 BHS 
7:40 Hines 
7:50 Slater 
8:00 Bus Shop 


